WH29 D I R E C T I O N A L  V A L V E S
FEATURES
MODEL :  K 2 3 J - B W
SPECIFICATION
S O L E N O I D  VA LV E S
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S FLOW
(mm2)
DIRECTION DIVER-
TING TIME (S)
LEAKAGE RATE
(ml/min)
WORKING
PRESSURE (MPa)T Y P E
K23JD-8BW 20 ≤0.04 ≤50
0.2....0.8
K23JD-10BW 40
≤0.06 ≤100
K23JD-15BW 60
K23JD-20BW 110
≤0.10 ≤200
K23JD-25BW 190
K23JD-32BW 300
≤0.15 ≤300
K23JD-40BW 400
WH29 series is plate fitting shut-off directional valve 3/2
way. It streamlined structure, reliable action easy of main-
tenance, and especially suited to tough work conditions.
Two types: electrically controlled and pneumatic controlled.
GRAPHICAL SYMBOL
N O R M A L LY  O P E N N O R M A L LY  C L O S E D
NOTE FOR TYPE:
K 2 3 J  D  -  1 5  T  B  W
5/2 WAY SHUT-OFF
D: SINGLE SOLENOID
D2: DOUBLE SOLENOID
DIAMETER
PLATE MOUNTING
T:N.OPEN - BLANK: N.CLOSED
COMPANY CODE
OUTLOOK & DIMENSION
T Y P E DIAMETER PORT SIZE (D) A B C E F G L
K23JD-8BW Ø8 G1/4
179 66 90 50 46 20 99K23JD-10BW Ø10 G3/8
K23JD-15BW Ø15 G1/2
K23JD-20BW Ø20 G3/4
203 78 117 70 60 22 127
K23JD-25BW Ø25 G1
K23JD-32BW Ø32 G11/4
218 78 117 70 60 22 127
K23JD-40BW Ø40 G11/2
WH29 D I R E C T I O N A L  V A L V E S
FEATURES
MODEL :  K 2 5 J - B W
NOTE FOR TYPE:
K 2 5 J  D  -  1 5  B  W
5/2 WAY SHUT-OFF
D: SINGLE SOLENOID
D2: DOUBLE SOLENOID
DIAMETER
PLATE MOUNTING
COMPANY CODE
SPECIF ICATION
S O L E N O I D  VA LV E S
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S FLOW
(mm2)
DIRECTION DIVERTING TIME (S)
LEAKAGE RATE
(ml/min)
WORKING
PRESSURE (MPa)T Y P E
K25JD-8BW K25JD2-8BW 20 ≤0.04 ≤50
0.2....0.8
K25JD-10BW K25JD2-10BW 40
≤0.06 ≤100
K25JD-15BW K25JD2-15BW 60
K25JD-20BW K25JD2-20BW 110
≤0.10 ≤200
K25JD-25BW K25JD2-25BW 190
K25JD-32BW K25JD2-32BW 300
≤0.15
≤300K25JD-40BW K25JD2-40BW 400
K25JD-50BW K25JD2-50BW 650 ≤0.20
WH29 series is plate fitting shut-off directional valve 5/2
way. It streamlined structure, reliable action easy of main-
tenance, and especially suited to tough work conditions.
Two types: electrically controlled and pneumatic controlled.
GRAPHICAL SYMBOL
S I N G L E  S O L E N O I D D O U B L E  S O L E N O I D
OUTLOOK & DIMENSION
K25JD-BW
K25JD2-BW
T Y P E DIAMETER PORT SIZE
(D)
A B C E F
K25JD-8BW Ø8 G1/4
179 100 90 85 46K25JD-10BW Ø10 G3/8
K25JD-15BW Ø15 G1/2
K25JD-20BW Ø20 G3/4
203 140 117 122 70
K25JD-25BW Ø25 G1
K25JD-32BW Ø32 G11/4
218 140 117 122 70
K25JD-40BW Ø40 G11/2
K25JD-50BW Ø50 G2 273 220 170 198 128
T Y P E DIAMETER PORT SIZE
(D)
A B C E F G H I
K25JD2-8BW Ø8 G1/4
179 100 90 85 46 155 56 103K25JD2-10BW Ø10 G3/8
K25JD2-15BW Ø15 G1/2
K25JD2-20BW Ø20 G3/4
203 140 117 122 70 155 67 124
K25JD2-25BW Ø25 G1
K25JD2-32BW Ø32 G11/4
218 140 117 122 70 155 67 124
K25JD2-40BW Ø40 G11/2
K25JD2-50BW Ø50 G2 300 220 170 198 128 220 126 202
    K
    K